
Oil Gas Websites, Magazines and Journals

Oil & Gas Data Source Website
Magazine /

Journal
Web site Country

Arabian Oil and Gas Yes Yes arabianoilandgas.com Abroad

Oil & Gas Middle East Yes Yes arabianoilandgas.com Abroad

Petrochemical Middle East Yes Yes arabianoilandgas.com Abroad

Asre Energy Yes Monthly asreenergy.ir Iran

British Petroleum Yes Yes bp.com Abroad

Chemical Engineering Yes Yes chemengonline.com Abroad

Cheshm Andaz Naft Yes Monthly cheshmandaznaft.ir Iran

Daneshe Naft Yes Yes daneshenaft.ir Iran

Douglas Westwood Yes no douglas‐westwood.com Abroad

E&P (Hart Energy) Yes Yes eandpnet.com Abroad

The Economist Yes Daily economist.com Abroad

Energy Information Administration Yes no eia.gov Abroad

Ekteshaf & Toseeh Yes Monthly ekteshaf.nioc.ir Iran

Energy Global Yes Yes energyglobal.com Abroad

E&P Magazine Yes Yes epmag.com Abroad

Forbes Yes Yes forbes.com Abroad

Financial Times Yes Yes ft.com Abroad

Petroleum Geoscience Magazine Yes Yes geoexpro.com Abroad

Gulf Oil & Gas Yes no gulfoilandgas.com Abroad

Gulf Publishing Company Yes No gulfpub.com Abroad

HART Energy Yes Yes hartenergy.com Abroad

Hydro Carbon Engineering Yes Yes hydrocarbonengineering.com Abroad

Iranian Fuel Conservation Company Yes No ifco.ir Iran

Institute for International Energy

Studies
Yes Yes iies.org Iran

Iranian Association for Energy

Economics
Yes Yes iraee.org Iran
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Iran Petroleum Yes Monthly iranpetroleum.ir Iran

LNG Industry Yes Yes lngindustry.com Abroad

Marine Log Yes Yes marinelog.com Abroad

Iranian Oil Ministry Publication Yes Yes mashal.mop.ir Iran

Offshore Engineer Yes Yes oedigital.com Abroad

Offshore Magazine Yes Yes offshore‐mag.com Abroad

Offshore Technology Yes no offshore‐technology.com Abroad

Oil and Gas Business Journal Yes Yes ogbus.com Abroad

Oil, Gas & Energy Law Yes Yes ogel.org Abroad

Oi, Gas & Energy Magazine Yes Monthly ogemagazine.com Abroad

Oil&Gas Journal Yes Yes ogfj.com Abroad

Oil&Gas Financial Journal Yes Yes ogfj.com Abroad

Oil, Gas & Petrochemical Equipment Yes Yes ogpe.com Abroad

Oil and Gas Euroasia Yes Yes oilandgaseurasia.com Abroad

Oil and Gas Investor Yes Weekly oilandgasinvestor.com Abroad

Oil Field Technology Yes Yes oilfieldtechnology.com Abroad

ITEOil&Gas Yes no oilgas‐events.com Abroad

Oil + Gas Monitor (OGM) Yes no oilgasmonitor.com Abroad

Oil Review Middle East Yes Yes oilreviewmiddleeast.com Abroad

Offshore Support Journal Yes Yes osjonline.com Abroad

PennEnergy Yes no pennenergy.com Abroad

PennWell Yes no pennwell.com Abroad

Petroleum Africa Yes Yes petroleumafrica.com Abroad

Petroleum Journals Yes Yes petroleumjournals.com Abroad

Pipeline & Gas Journal Yes Yes pgjonline.com Abroad

Oil Industry Development Virtual

Web
Yes Yes pidinet.ir Abroad
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PM Engineer Magazine Yes Yes pmengineer.com Abroad

Plumbing & Mechanical Yes Yes pmmag.com Abroad

process Cooling Yes Yes process‐cooling.com Abroad

process Heating Yes Yes process‐heating.com Abroad

Pumps & Systems Yes Yes pumpsandsystems.com Abroad

RIGZONE Yes Yes rigzone.com Abroad

The Rocky Mountain Oil Journal Yes no rmoj.com Abroad

Scandinavian Oil.Gas Magazine Yes Yes scandoil.com Abroad

Petro Energy Information Network Yes no shana.ir Abroad

S.I.P.I.E.M Yes no sipiem.com Iran

International Turbo Machinery Yes Yes turbomachinerymag.com Abroad

Underground Construction Yes Yes ucononline.com Abroad

Upstream (The International Oil & Gas

Newspaper)
Yes Newspaper upstreamonline.com Abroad

Upstream Pumping Yes Yes upstreampumping.com Abroad

The World's Oil & Gas Central Yes no worldoils.com Abroad

world Pipelines Yes Yes worldpipelines.com Abroad
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